
Kõrgushüppevõistlus Laiuse Vedru
Laiuse, 16.03.2006
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu
Sekretär Ester Laumets

TC
1. 1,20 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
2. 1,15 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse G
3. 1,10 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG
4. 1,10 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse G
5. 1,05 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
6. 0,95 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere G

TB
1. 1,40 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 1,35 Kristi Välbe 23.03.1991 Laiuse PK
3. 1,30 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
4. 1,30 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
5. 1,25 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1992 JÜG
6. 1,20 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G
7. 1,20 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G

TA
1. 1,45 Kirsi Elisson 20.12.1989 Palamuse G

NJ
1. 1,25 Kristi Kõivik 28.02.1988 Palamuse G

PC
1. 1,40 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
2. 1,35 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
3. 1,30 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
4. 1,25 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse G
5. 1,15 Venno Kivi 1994 Palamuse G
6. 1,15 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse G
7. 1,10 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
8. 1,10 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
9. 1,05 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G

PB
1. 1,65 Allar Lamp 28.03.1991 Pala PK
2. 1,55 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G
3. 1,45 Sander Kirsel 24.06.1991 PÜG
4. 1,45 Enno Eller 20.04.1991 Palamuse G
5. 1,35 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
6. 1,15 Daniel Epro 23.11.1992 PÜG

PA
1. 1,85 Indrek Kalvet 4.04.1989 PÜG
2. 1,70 Kermo Rudissaar 26.07.1989 Palamuse G
3. 1,50 Urmas Muser 1.03.1990 Laiuse PK

MJ
1. 1,76 Ivar Saar 24.07.1988 Contra
2. 1,75 Gaspar Epro 2.09.1987 PÜG



TV 10 Olümpiastarti arvestus

TN
1. 1,15 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse G
2. 1,10 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse G
3. 1,05 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
4. 0,95 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere G

TV
1. 1,40 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 1,30 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
3. 1,30 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
4. 1,25 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1992 JÜG
5. 1,20 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G
5. 1,20 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
7. 1,20 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G
8. 1,10 Liisa Metsla 22.05.1993 JG

PN
1. 1,35 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
2. 1,25 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse G
3. 1,15 Venno Kivi 1994 Palamuse G
4. 1,15 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse G
5. 1,10 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
6. 1,10 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere

PV
1. 1,55 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G
2. 1,40 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
3. 1,35 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
4. 1,30 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
5. 1,15 Daniel Epro 23.11.1992 PÜG
6. 1,05 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G


